WINES

Sparkling
Stonegate 29

Chardonnay Pinot Noir N/V
South Australia

Yelowglen N/V 8
Yellow Sparkling (200ml)

South Australia

Brown Brothers N/V 8
Prosecco (200ml)
King Valley, VIC

House White
Stonegate 75 29

Sauvignon Blanc 2023
South Australia

Whites
Leo Buring 85 35

Riesling 2023
Claire Valley, SA

T'Gallant Cape Schanck 85 35
Pinot Crigio 2023

Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Simon Tolley 85 35
Sauvignon Blanc 2022

Adelaide Hills, SA

St Huberts The Stag 85 33

Chardonnay 2023
Yarra Valey, VIC

House Red
Stonegate

Cabernet Sauvignon 2021
South Australia

Reds
Devil's Comer
Pinot Noir 2023

Tasmania

Hollick Tannery Block
Cabernet Merlot 2021

Coonawarra, SA

Basileus

Shiraz 2020
Barrosa Valley, SA

Wynns The Siding
Cabernet Sauvignon 2022

Coonawarra, SA

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Wines
Wolf Blass

Zero Shiraz
South Australia

Wolf Blass

Zero Sauvignon Blanc
South Australia

Beer
Creat Northern Zero

75 29

95 40

85 35

85 37

75 30

75 30



SPIRITS/LIQUEURS/PORT

House Range
Smimoff Vodka
Brunswick Aces Gin
El Jimador Tequila
Bacardi White Rum
Malibu Rum
Bundaberg Rum

Johnnie Walker Red Scotch Whiskey

Jameson Irish whiskey
Canadian Club Whiskey
Jim Beam Bourbon

St Remy's Brandy

Bailey's Original

Cointreau

Tia Maria

Kahlua

Midori

Galway Pipe Crand Tawny

Premium Range

Absolut Vodka

The Melbourne Gin Company Gin
Bombay Saphire Gin

Jose Cuervo Tequila

Jack Daniels Whisky
Starwood Whisky
Glenfiddich Scotch Whisky
Maker's Mark Bourbon Whisky
Chartreuse Yellow
Chartreuse Green

D.OM Benedictine

Galiano Vanilla

Galliano Black Sambucca
Galliano Ameretto

Pisco Quebranta

Pernod

Pimms

Aperol

Campari

Grand Marnier

Franjelico

Opal Nera

Southern Comfort

89
89
8.9
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
8.9

99
99
99
99
99
99

105
105
105
105
105
11
11
105
13
13
105
11
11
11
105
115
105
105
105
105
105
11
105

BEERS/CIDER

Cascade Premium Light
James Boag's Premium
Crown Lager
Somersby Apple Cider

SOFT DRINKS

Coke

Coke Zero

Lift

Sprite

Ginger Ale

Lemon Lime Bitters
Soda Water

Tonic Water

Apple Juice

Orange Juice

Pineapple Juice

TEA/COFFEE

Latte

Cappuccino
Short/Long Black

Flat White

Short /Long Macchiato
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Brilliant Breakfast

Earl Crey

Pure Peppermint

Green Tea with Jasmine Flowers
Rose and French Vanilla

Pure Chamomile Flowers

75

38
38
38
38
38

38
38
38
38
38

N NN D DN D

38
38
38
38
38


https://www.google.com.au/aclk?sa=l&ai=DChcSEwiM2o6gmJjZAhUjvr0KHUyiBMgYABABGgJ0aA&sig=AOD64_1xJX3gMxLG_SGO9Xy7gmBNJT7-ow&ctype=5&q=&ved=0ahUKEwjq4YugmJjZAhXGwbwKHXP2C-UQ2CkItAI&adurl=

